

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010

CC 17318/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2010 in WP No. 25394/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

A.P.INDUSL.DEV.CORP.TR.M.D.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.P.STATE FINANCIAL CORP.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18080 of 2010

(With appn.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31801 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31905 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31913 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31971 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31980 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32026 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34494 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
In CC 17318/10,	Mr. Y Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.
SLP 31905/10	Mr. Y Vismai Rao, Adv.
	Mr. Hitendra Nath Rath, Adv.

..2/-

: 2 :

In CC 18080/10	Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.
	Mr. Buddy A Ranganadhan, Adv.

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, AG (In SLP 31980/10)

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Y. Vivekananda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. I Venkata Narayana, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. V Pattabhi Ram, Adv.
	Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP ..(CC) No. 17318 of 2010.

In the meantime, contempt proceedings shall
remain stayed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master