

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4707/2011

A.P.INDUSL.DEV.CORP.TR.M.D.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.P.STATE FINANCIAL CORP.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15591 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31801 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31905 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31913 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31971 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31980 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32026 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34494 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4710 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 26/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vismai Rao,Adv.  
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.  
Mr. Buddy Ranganadhan,Adv.

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.

...2/-

Item No.29

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In SLP(C)No.4707/2011 await return of notice of respondent No. 6.

In SLP(C)No.4710/2011 Ld. counsel for the petitioner submits that he has been informed by the claimant that the matter has been settled between the parties and is awaited statement for reporting settlement. Hence, adjourned.

In SLP(C)No.31801/2010 and connected matters Ld. counsel for the petitioner who was granted last opportunity for taking steps submits that

he has been intimated that steps have already been taken. Office to verify and if so, issue notice. Await service report.

In SLP(C)No.31971/2010 and 15591/2011 service is complete. No further steps. List those matters before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

List the incomplete matters on 16.4.2013.

|  
s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|