

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4707/2011

A.P.INDUSL.DEV.CORP.TR.M.D.  
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

A.P.STATE FINANCIAL CORP.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31801 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31905 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31913 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31980 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32026 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 34494 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4710 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.  
Ms. Vismai Rao,Adv.  
Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.  
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan,Adv.  
Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shilpa,Adv.  
Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notice is awaited from the unserved respondents. The learned counsel for the petitioner in each of the incomplete matter is spermitted to take out dasti. Issue dasti.

List the matter on 22.11.2013.

|  
|mg

| (SUNIL THOMAS)  
| Registrar