

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION III
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 31801/2010
GM ANDHRA PRADESH STATE FINANCIAL CO&ANR Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

COMMERCIAL TAX OFFICER & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for substituted service and interim relief and
office report)

Date : 12/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.
For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. N. Reddy,Adv.
Ms. C. K. Sucharita,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Being complete matter, process the same before the Hon'ble
Court.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG